Offenses

Crime and Activity Report
September 2021

Homicide

Rape

Robbery

Assault

Burglary

Larceny

Motor Vehicle Theft

Calls for Service

Directed
Assisted
Self-Initiated

Police Reports

Accident Reports

State

County
Municipal
Private Property
Other

Unknown

Crime Prevention Checks

Field Interview Reports

Motorist Contacts

Violations:
Moving
Equipment
License
Investigative
Results:
Citations
Warnings
Custodial Arrest
No Action
Other

Ordinance Violation Warnings

Vehicles
Occupancy
Vegetation
Animals
Other

Sept 2021
113

0

3

1

51

3

28

27

2902
979
751

1172

201

134

81

52

70
78

69
43

23

YTD
486
2
4
17
268
38
130
27

11155
9110
873
1172

1410

344
146
119

67

(=)

129

66

902

632
93
350
70

608
483
19
20

523
415

85
12
10



