Crime and Activity Report September 2021

September 2021			
		Sept 2021	YTD
Offenses		113	486
Homicide		0	2
Rape		3	4
Robbery		1	17
Assault		51	268
Burglary		3	38
Larceny		28	130
Motor Ve	chicle Theft	27	27
Calls for Service		2902	11155
Directed		979	9110
Assisted		751	873
Self-Initia	ated	1172	1172
Police Reports		201	1410
Accident Reports		37	344
State		20	146
County	_	12	119
Municipa		4	67
Private P	roperty	1	12
Other		0	0
Unknowr	l	0	0
Crime Prevention Checks		5	129
Field Interview Re	ports	0	66
Matariat Carta etc		124	002
Motorist Contacts Violations:		134	902
Violation		0.1	(22
	Moving	81	632
	Equipment License		93
		52	350
Results:	Investigative	5	70
	Citations	70	608
	Warnings	78	483
	Custodial Arrest	2	19
	No Action	2	20
	Other	1	8
Ordinance Violation Warnings		69	523
Vehicles	ii wariiiigs	43	415
Occupancy	,	1	1
Vegetation		23	85
Animals	•	2	12
Other		0	10
31.10		0	10